
Sunil Hitech Engineers Ltd

Claims by Financial Creditors

SR.NO NAME Amount of Claim Admitted Amount 

1 State bank of india 470,349,647                470,349,647               -                  

2 Syndicate Bank 1,334,080,893             1,334,080,893           

3 Reliance Commercial Finance LTD 42,252,310                  42,252,310                 

4 Union Bank  Of India 2,217,269,778             2,217,269,778           

5 Canbank Factors LTD 2,832,702                     2,832,702                   

6 Bank Of India 922,412,616                922,412,616               

7 The Lakshmi Vilas Bank LTD 504,137,551                504,137,551               

8 Hinduja Leyland Finance LTD 308,942,626                308,942,626               

9 The Karur Vyasya Bank Limited 228,165,412                228,165,412               

10 Bank Of Maharashtra 543,672,032                543,672,032               

11 Canara Bank 1,401,248,483             1,401,248,483           

12 IDBI Bank LTD 1,803,251,527             1,803,251,527           

13 ICICI Bank 571,856,733                571,856,733               

14 Axis Bank Ltd 849,662,571                849,662,571               

15 KOTAK Mahendra Bank 809,955,187                809,955,187               

16 Oriental Bank Of Commerce 1,118,363,731             1,118,363,731           

17 Punjab National Bank 1,116,923,941             1,116,923,941           

18 IFCI Venture Capital Funds LTD 205,405,913                205,405,913               

19 UCO Bank 3,322,574,856             3,322,574,856           

20 American Express 425,854,084                425,854,084               

21 Aditya Birla finance 25,362,327                  25,362,327                 

TOTAL 18,224,574,917          18,224,574,917         

Note: The aforesaid is subject to further in depth verification and therefore may undergo change

INDEX
FORM C


